
List of Empanelled GIS Solution Providers  

Sn Name of organization Contact Person Email Id 

1 ADCC Infocad Limited Sh. Rahul Joharapurkar  
ADCC Infocad Private Limited  
10/5 IT Park, IT Park,  
Opp. VNIT, Nagpur -440022 

rahul@adccinfocad.com 

2 CSS Technergy Ltd. Sh. Ravi Vishnu 
6-1-85/10  
opp Telephone Bhavan 
Saifabad, Hyderabad – 500004 

vishnu.ravi@csstechnergy.com 

3 Petro IT Ltd 
 

Sh. Rajat Gupta 
61, Sector 44 
Gurgaon 122003 

rgupta@petroitg.com 

4 Reliance 
Communications 
Limited 

Sh. Sanjay Mann 
Reliance Centre 
Maharaja Ranjit Singh Marg 
New Delhi 110002 

Sanjay.mann@relianceada.com 

5 Enzen Global Solutions
   
  

Sh. Manish Asija   
90 Hosur Road, Madiwala,   
Bangalore – 560068, INDIA 

manish.asija@enzenglobal.com 
 

6 Navayuga Infotech 
Private Ltd.    
   

Sh. P. Chandrasekhar Reddy  
Plot No #  1, White Fields, Kondapur, Hyderabad - 500084 

Chandra@navayuga.com 

7 NIIT GIS Ltd.  
 

Dr. B N Singh,    
B 1 /H 9 Ground Floor, 
Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road,  
New Delhi -110 044 

B.Singh@niit-tech.com 

8 Reliance Infrastructure  Sh. Satish Mishra  
Reliance Energy Centre,  
Santa Cruz (E), Mumbai 400 055 

satish.mishra@relianceada.com 

9 Rolta Ltd.  Sh. MK Govind    
Rolta Tower 'A'    
Rolta Technology Park  
MIDC, Andheri (E)   
Mumbai – 400093 

mk.govind@rolta.com 

10 Wipro Ltd. Sh. Akhilesh Sahi,  
480-81, Udyog Vihar,  

Akhilesh.sahi@wipro.com   

mailto:rahul@adccinfocad.com
mailto:vishnu.ravi@csstechnergy.com
mailto:Sanjay.mann@relianceada.com
mailto:Akhilesh.sahi@wipro.com


 

Phase 3, Gurgaon 

11 Genesys International 
Corporation Ltd 
 

Sh. Amit Malik 
51, 1st Floor, Pratap Nagar,   
Mayur Vihar-I, Delhi -91 

Amit.Malik@igenesys.com 


